
R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  110 SCT:  40

Molly 30.72 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Coleman-Rosa 03.587 16033 100 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  113 SCT:  40

Scout 53.60 13 2 0 23NQ 3 0McGaughran 02.1123 24066 0 0

Paddy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kobilinski 10.0022 24067 0 0

Willie 32.62 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Donaldson 03.4621 24068 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  108 SCT:  47

Kirky 35.23 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kosenski 03.072 08040 100 0

Razzle 34.37 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Ouchterloney 03.141 08041 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  108 SCT:  43

Ivy 27.90 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Penttila 03.873 12030 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  110 SCT:  40

Pink 22.14 0 1 0 5NQ 3 0Laufenberg 04.975 16046 0 0

Sally 55.56 15 1 0 20NQ 0 0Hunter 01.984 16049 0 0

Inky 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0MacBean 00.006 16044 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  113 SCT:  38

Blake 23.90 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Murdock 04.7312 20055 100 0

Jake 32.57 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Bersch 03.4713 20053 100 0

Nova 29.68 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Sarni 03.8114 20052 0 0

Bronco Billy 33.82 0 2 3 25NQ 3 0Bartell 03.3411 20058 0 0

Clipper 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Barber 10.0010 20059 0 0

Drusy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Jorczak 00.009 20060 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  113 SCT:  40

Amber 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Brengel 10.0019 24065 0 0

Osin Blue 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kavanaugh 00.0020 24063 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  120 SCT:  43

Yodee 39.90 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Cioffi-Parker 03.011 08267 95 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  120 SCT:  40

Zor-el 33.83 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bergmann 03.555 12310 100 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  124 SCT:  38

Rosey 26.13 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Penttilla 04.758 16045 0 0

Roux 67.89 29 4 0 78NQ 0 0Schulz 01.837 16050 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  128 SCT:  37

Finne 43.87 6 0 0 12NQ 2 0Cox 02.9214 20020 0 0

Athena 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Smagacz-Starne 10.0013 20021 0 0
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Dodger 64.52 27 1 0 59NQ 1 0Hollis 01.9812 20022 0 0

Hailey 44.39 7 2 0 24NQ 0 0Hedderick 02.8811 20024 0 0

Mazie 24.83 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Biroc 05.1616 20054 0 0

Cooper 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mellon 00.0015 20019 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  128 SCT:  39

Dreamer 36.51 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Doerer 03.5121 24028 95 0

Surfer 39.75 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Glass 03.2224 24025 95 0

Ted 47.57 8 1 0 21NQ 3 0Pazoga 02.6923 24026 0 0

Niko 64.65 25 3 0 65NQ 2 0Langan 01.9822 24027 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  132 SCT:  43

Jiggy 32.61 0 0 01 0Q 0 0O'Donnell 04.0522 08264 100 0

Misty 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Muir 00.0021 08266 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  136 SCT:  39

Rev 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Beiser 10.0069 16277 0 0

Heather 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Stipick 00.0070 16273 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  140 SCT:  37

Keen 31.22 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Dattoma 04.48139 20290 0 0

Rocket 58.51 21 3 0 78NQ 2 0Ribeiro-Czaplins 02.39138 20292 0 0

Silli 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Allison 10.00136 20295 0 0

Whim 25.01 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Scripko 05.60135 20296 0 0

Tilly 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Freundlich 10.00134 20299 0 0

Byron 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ulrichsen 00.00140 20283 0 0

Cinder 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mellon 00.00137 20293 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  140 SCT:  39

Declan 35.67 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Solakian 03.92161 24309 100 0

Jasmine 49.29 10 0 0 30NQ 2 0Kobilinski 02.84162 24308 0 0

Georgia 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schmidt 00.00163 24306 0 0

Redford 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Zumba 00.00164 24307 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  132 SCT:  43

Captain 39.91 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Martinez 03.3110 08126 100 3

Brazen 42.57 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Thompson 03.107 08312 100 0

Dandy 42.94 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Brav 03.0718 08115 100 0

Sofia 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Wennerstrom 10.0020 08113 0 0

Sassy 48.82 5 2 1 30NQ 1 0Lazarus 02.7017 08117 0 0

Tempi 57.78 14 2 1 57NQ 1 0Diamond 02.2815 08119 0 0

Gizelle 44.95 1 2 1 18NQ 1 0Cuzzolino 02.9414 08120 0 0

Shadow 51.35 8 0 0 24NQ 0 0Knox 02.5713 08122 0 0

Winky 52.68 9 0 0 27NQ 0 0Ouchterloney 02.5112 08123 0 0

Rickee 45.49 2 0 0 6NQ 0 0Cioffi-Parker 02.908 08263 0 0
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Tally 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Muir 00.0019 08114 0 0

Chrys 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Chapot 00.0016 08118 0 0

MomoHa! 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Murphy 00.0011 08124 0 0

Lacie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Chapot 00.009 08127 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  132 SCT:  41

Jeter 23.10 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Logan 05.7139 12139 100 17

Madyson 25.82 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rissmiller 05.1142 12135 100 15

Blu 26.74 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Dereka 04.9426 12269 100 14

Luc 30.16 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Weintrub 04.3843 12134 100 10

Surf 30.77 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ely 04.2946 12131 100 10

Victoria 34.02 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stoddard 03.8832 12150 100 6

Douglas 36.20 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Drastal 03.6536 12146 100 4

Sonic 37.12 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Begasse 03.5629 12155 100 3

Star 41.00 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dershowitz 03.2235 12147 100 0

Shameless 33.84 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Johnson 03.9045 12132 0 0

Dobby 28.84 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Freundlich 04.5844 12133 0 0

Cruise 37.51 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Prekop 03.5241 12136 0 0

Alex 32.95 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Preston 04.0140 12137 0 0

Haley 32.53 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Barnes 04.0638 12141 0 0

Bryce 66.76 25 1 0 80NQ 0 0Hunter 01.9837 12142 0 0

Fiona 48.10 7 0 0 21NQ 0 0Hunter 02.7434 12148 0 0

Sansa 49.12 8 0 0 24NQ 0 0Suttner 02.6933 12149 0 0

Beckham 43.80 2 2 0 16NQ 0 0Machuca 03.0131 12151 0 0

Misha 38.69 0 2 2 20NQ 3 0Ovnicek 03.4130 12153 0 0

Goalie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cohen 10.0028 12156 0 0

Winner 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mount 00.0027 12254 0 0

Fisher 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Nendza 00.0025 12270 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  136 SCT:  39

Joey 24.77 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Condit 05.4953 16274 100 14

Grover 28.50 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Puro 04.7756 16174 100 10

Grady 28.91 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Puro 04.7067 16158 100 10

Chloe 28.99 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Suttner 04.6964 16163 100 10

Melody 30.03 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Shriver 04.5355 16175 100 8

Mica 31.35 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brown 04.3459 16171 100 7

Joey 32.62 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Albrizio 04.1757 16173 100 6

Emmy 41.85 2 0 0 6NQ 0 0Borowsky 03.2568 16157 0 0

SuBear 36.21 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Borga 03.7666 16161 0 0

Nell 38.54 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Lesko 03.5362 16166 0 0

Spy 35.43 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Francis 03.8461 16167 0 0

Surf 34.19 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Wiechmann 03.9860 16170 0 0

Zuri 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mount 00.0065 16162 0 0

Loa 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Martin-Marquez 00.0063 16164 0 0

Emma 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Martin-Marquez 00.0058 16172 0 0

Grace 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0MacBean 00.0054 16272 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  140 SCT:  37

True 24.84 0 0 01 0Q 0 0O'Donnell 05.64111 20205 100 12
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Dyllie 25.06 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rose 05.59101 20215 100 11

Eve 25.17 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Rohn 05.56130 20182 100 11

Maewyn 25.87 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Rose 05.41122 20191 100 11

Zena 26.32 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borowski 05.32131 20181 100 10

Blitz 26.35 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Aldrich 05.31113 20203 100 10

Hops 26.87 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 05.21105 20212 100 10

Blazer 27.77 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Numata 05.0497 20219 100 9

Maddy 28.18 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Merwin 04.9795 20221 100 8

Baco 28.86 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kerensky 04.85133 20179 100 8

Gracie 29.05 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cardamone 04.82102 20214 100 7

Jackson 29.21 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kerensky 04.79112 20204 100 7

Gypsy Rose 30.70 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gonchar 04.56121 20192 100 6

Piper 31.00 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Secter 04.52116 20197 100 6

Batman 31.31 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Posner 04.47117 20196 100 5

Bullitt 32.96 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Freeman 04.2599 20217 100 4

Jack 35.82 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borowsky 03.9190 20227 100 1

Zuri 36.08 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borowski 03.8894 20222 100 0

Mel 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Lackey 10.00132 20180 0 0

Blink 27.62 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Scripko 05.07129 20183 0 0

Lane 31.59 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Zislin 04.43128 20184 0 0

Lyric 28.91 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Lazaro 04.84127 20185 0 0

Phil 38.48 1 0 0 3NQ 0 0Salerno 03.64125 20188 0 0

Dynamo 22.94 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Mount 06.10124 20189 0 0

Joey 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Fluet 10.00123 20190 0 0

Tess 29.89 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Bisbee 04.68120 20193 0 0

Flip 31.73 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Scripko 04.41119 20194 0 0

Garnet 41.58 4 0 1 17NQ 0 0Miloglav-Rocco 03.37118 20195 0 0

Flirt 26.93 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Nally 05.20115 20199 0 0

Porsche 30.01 0 1 2 15NQ 3 0Hammond 04.67114 20202 0 0

Drew 28.31 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Halperin 04.95109 20207 0 0

Thruster 33.14 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Bankauf 04.22107 20210 0 0

Carly 28.84 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Ayers 04.85106 20211 0 0

Sequin 23.83 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Rohn 05.87104 20213 0 0

Yogi 47.88 10 0 0 30NQ 0 0Emmanuell 02.92100 20216 0 0

Pit 33.57 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Lamphere 04.1798 20218 0 0

Rayce 47.90 10 3 1 50NQ 1 0Gonchar 02.9296 20220 0 0

Lacy 26.38 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Dauer 05.3189 20228 0 0

Quix 37.03 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Main 03.7888 20287 0 0

Rosy 31.03 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Halperin 04.5187 20288 0 0

Kipper 61.06 24 2 0 82NQ 1 0Carson 02.2985 20297 0 0

Freddy 42.84 5 1 1 25NQ 2 0Lackey 03.2784 20301 0 0

Dozer 42.33 5 0 0 15NQ 1 0Thompson 03.31103 20313 0 0

Fiasco 28.00 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Thompson 05.0093 20314 0 0

Pizzazz 42.13 5 1 0 20NQ 1 0Thompson 03.3283 20315 0 0

Prize 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fillips 00.00126 20187 0 0

Fray 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Abel 00.00110 20206 0 0
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Tripp 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0D'Andrea 00.00108 20208 0 0

Dolce' 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hess 00.0092 20223 0 0

Guts 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fillips 00.0091 20226 0 0

Dino 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Grasso 00.0086 20289 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  140 SCT:  39

Shambhu 27.79 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thorpe 05.04155 24238 100 11

Kairos 33.40 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Borga 04.19158 24234 100 5

Alice 35.49 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Carberry 03.94156 24237 100 3

Cushla 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Brown 10.00159 24231 0 0

Jena 28.41 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Snyder 04.93154 24242 0 0

Lexi 44.02 5 0 0 15NQ 0 0Kansky 03.18153 24244 0 0

Cinder 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Lembo 10.00152 24246 0 0

Copy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Koster 00.00160 24230 0 0

Marco 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Zumba 00.00157 24235 0 0

Doc 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McIlhenny 00.00151 24247 0 0

JoJo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0French 00.00150 24303 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  140 SCT:  37

Leia 23.70 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Scripko 05.91165 24C252 100 13

Chick 29.15 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Mosner 04.80166 24C249 100 7

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  113 SCT:  43

Higgs 25.15 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Reichert 04.498 16031 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  113 SCT:  45

Jackie 35.35 0 1 0 5NQ 5 0Brengel 03.2018 20035 0 0

T Rex 38.84 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Masters 02.9116 20037 0 0

Henry 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ferrante 00.0017 20036 0 0

Jo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hoffman 00.0015 20038 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  120 SCT:  45

Annie 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Polito 00.003 08005 0 0

Zubi 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Heffner 10.004 08004 0 0

Zelda 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Heffner 10.002 08007 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  124 SCT:  43

Truffles 49.40 6 1 0 17NQ 0 0Koebler 02.516 12009 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  128 SCT:  42

Echo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mygas 10.009 16012 0 0

Foster 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ulrichsen 00.0010 16010 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  128 SCT:  44

Kodiak 59.08 15 2 4 60NQ 0 0Saez 02.1720 20013 0 0

Jewels 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Koebler 10.0019 20014 0 0

Cooper 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Fleming 10.0018 20015 0 0
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Ari 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Nekvasil 00.0017 20262 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  132 SCT:  46

Howie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rosario 10.0024 08006 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  140 SCT:  42

Ethan 31.59 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Zislin 04.4382 16260 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  140 SCT:  44

Rose 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Blackstone 00.00149 20261 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  132 SCT:  48

CC 28.67 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Masch 04.606 04070 100 19

Nova 28.71 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Zislin 04.605 04071 100 19

Jenny 32.94 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Polito 04.013 04073 100 15

Honey 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Lazarus 10.004 04072 0 0

Ryka 49.37 1 0 0 3NQ 0 0Masch 02.672 04075 0 0

Priest 33.59 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Zislin 03.931 04253 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  132 SCT:  46

GG 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Berman 10.0023 08078 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  136 SCT:  44

Clash 33.40 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hunter 04.0751 12083 100 10

Stormy 35.76 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Christie 03.8050 12084 100 8

Buddy 44.72 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Watkins 03.0449 12085 100 0

Eva 32.98 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Polito 04.1252 12082 0 0

Scout 53.89 9 0 0 27NQ 0 0Pollard 02.5247 12087 0 0

Bella 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Coleman 00.0048 12086 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  140 SCT:  42

Ruby 24.19 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Scripko 05.7975 16099 100 17

Taya 28.29 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Andrews 04.9571 16089 100 13

Lonnie 34.95 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Lembo 04.0181 16090 100 7

Riley 37.62 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Heck 03.7272 16259 100 4

Slider 31.02 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Merwin 04.5179 16094 0 0

Lexi 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Alberti 10.0078 16095 0 0

Mia 43.94 1 0 0 3NQ 0 0Mygas 03.1977 16096 0 0

Logan 44.87 2 0 0 6NQ 1 0Williams 03.1273 16258 0 0

Mars 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Biroc 00.0080 16092 0 0

Bosun 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Berghold 00.0076 16097 0 0

Jesse 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mellon 00.0074 16257 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  140 SCT:  44

Ringo 25.44 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mogerley 05.50144 20107 100 18

Ganesha 29.26 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Thorpe 04.78142 20111 100 14

C.J. 31.57 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Lackey 04.43141 20112 100 12
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Brody 36.20 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Solakian 03.87147 20102 100 7

Allie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Nekvasil 10.00148 20101 0 0

Gus 41.87 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Lackey 03.34146 20103 0 0

Mickey 29.10 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Reinhard 04.81145 20105 0 0

Shadow 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Larsen 00.00143 20108 0 0
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